*PLEASE NOTE: All dates/locations are subject to change, for the most recent updates contact Bonnie Boyden bbboyden@umd.edu to be added

Charles County Robotics Calendar 2025

to the mailing list OR contact Mikayla Johnson mdiane@umd.edu for Robotics related questions.

Event Date Time Location
April 2025
Robotics Information Night Tuesday, April 29 5:30-6:30 PM UME Extension Office
May 2025
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, May 6 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, May 13 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, May 20" 5:30-7:00 PM UME Extension Office
**Robotics Meeting Wednesday, May 28" 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
June 2025
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, June 3™ 5:30-7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, June 10 5:30-7:00 PM UME Extension Office
NO MEETING: DAY CAMP Tuesday, June 17
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, June 24" 5:30-7:00 PM UME Extension Office
July 2025
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, July 1 5:30 -7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, July 8™ 5:30 -7:00 PM UME Extension Office
NO MEETING: OVERNIGHT CAMP | Tuesday, July 15%
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, July 22 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, July 29™ 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office

University programs, activities, and facilities are available to all without regard to race, color, sex, gender identity or expression, sexual orientation, martial status, age, national origin, political affiliation, physical or mental
disability, religion, protected veteran status, genetic information, personal appearance, or any other legally protected class.

If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in any event or activity, please contact UME Charles County Program Assistant Mikayla Johnson mdiane(@umd.edu or 301-226-7508 at least two weeks prior to the event.
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*PLEASE NOTE: All dates/locations are subject to change, for the most recent updates contact Bonnie Boyden bbboyden@umd.edu to be added
to the mailing list OR contact Mikayla Johnson mdiane@umd.edu for Robotics related questions.

August 2025

Robotics Meeting Tuesday, August 5 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, August 12" 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
Robotics Meeting Tuesday, August 19" 5:30 - 7:00 PM UME Extension Office
State Fair Robotics Competition TBD 9:00 AM Maryland State Fairgrounds

University programs, activities, and facilities are available to all without regard to race, color, sex, gender identity or expression, sexual orientation, martial status, age, national origin, political affiliation, physical or mental
disability, religion, protected veteran status, genetic information, personal appearance, or any other legally protected class.

If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in any event or activity, please contact UME Charles County Program Assistant Mikayla Johnson mdiane(@umd.edu or 301-226-7508 at least two weeks prior to the event.




